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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68740584-2 EL VALLISTO S. R. L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59618034-1 EXPRESO RADA TILLY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-36284841-6 GODOY NICOLAS JESUS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-11733381-8 HORACIO FRANCISCO MARTINEZ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-04536610-9 KRUK DE SKRABIUK, LILA MARIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71484098-9 LEAGAS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17151509-3 LUDUEÑA WALTER RENE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-20290371-2 REBOSSIO, DANIEL SANTIAGO AGUSTIN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-05947106-7 SALVA, EDUARDO FRANCISCO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-29678484-3 SCHEY, MARIANO ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-06341269-5 SUC. DE SAGER BELFI ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57190608-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DEL VALLE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 23,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 114,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 135,0

30-68740584-2 EL VALLISTO S. R. L. 7,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,4

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,0

30-59618034-1 EXPRESO RADA TILLY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5 0,0 16,5

20-36284841-6 GODOY NICOLAS JESUS 0,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,6

20-11733381-8 HORACIO FRANCISCO MARTINEZ 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

27-04536610-9 KRUK DE SKRABIUK, LILA MARIA 30,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,5

33-71484098-9 LEAGAS S.A. 79,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,0

20-17151509-3 LUDUEÑA WALTER RENE 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 145,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 145,5

20-20290371-2 REBOSSIO, DANIEL SANTIAGO AGUSTIN 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,8

20-05947106-7 SALVA, EDUARDO FRANCISCO 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

20-29678484-3 SCHEY, MARIANO ALBERTO 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,2

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 42,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0

20-06341269-5 SUC. DE SAGER BELFI ALBERTO 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,5

30-57190608-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DEL VALLE S.R.L. 87,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,5

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.069,0 48,0 0,0 0,0 1.117,0

Total: 372,3 35,0 0,0 1.307,5 48,0 16,5 23,0 1.802,3

Diferencia: 372,3 35,0 0,0 1.307,5 48,0 16,5 23,0 1.802,3
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